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Brady John F. tailor, r 1720 Pine
Brady John F, tchr Pub School, r 3861

22d
Brady John J, engr Engine 45, r 665, 29th
Brady John J, mtrman, r 20 Latona
Brady John L Mrs, r 1376 Vahejo
Brady John S (J & N Brady Co) r 1871

Hyde
Brady John T, r 819 Mission
Brady Jos. groceries, 1225. 20th Av
Brady Jos, mach. r 456, 3d
Brady Jos A, tmstr, r 483 Noe
Brady Jos A, tinner, r 372 Page
Brady Jos B, elk Brock & Markewitz, r

108 Miguel
Brady Jos G, physician, r 1534. 9th Av
Brady Jos M, salesman Bullock & Jones

Co, r 131 Genesee
Brady Jos P, collr Crane Co, r 338, 3d Av
Brady Leo, glassblower, r 80 Julian Av
Brady Lewis, lab, r 440. 22d Av
Brady Margaret, widow, r 1290 Jackson
Brady Mary, widow, r 440. 22d Av
Brady Mary, widow, r 2507 Pine
Brady Mary T, widow, r 581a Natoma
BRADY MATTHEW, atty-at-law and

notary public, 447 Mills Bldg, tel Sut-
ter 1287, r 1445, 10th Av

Brady Matthew, butcher, r 131 Genesee
Brady Matthew I, bkkpr Hibernia Sav &
Loan Soc, r 1454. 5th Av
Brady Matthew P, carp, r 1140 Ingerson

Av
Brady Matthew V, oontr, 681 Market, r

1599 19th Av
Bradv Michael, lab, r 120 Alta
Brady Michael, lab, r 290 Clara
Brady Michael, driver police, r 3668, 24th
Bradv Michael J, policeman, r 3861, 22d
Brady Nellie Mrs (J & N Brady Co) r

1871 Hyde
Brady Nicholas A, brklayer, r 312 Chat-

tanooga
Brady O E & Son (O E and A P) contrs

180 Jessie
Bradv Owen E (O E Brady & Son) r

3417. 25th
Brady Patrick, tmstr, r 1078 Bryant
Brady Patrick T, watchman, r 1409 San

Bruno Av
Brady Peter, hoseman Engine 11, r 1228

Railroad Av
Brady Philip, policeman, r 22 Woodland
Bradv Philip F, hydrantman Corporation

Yard S F F Dept, r 3720, 17th
Brady Richard, liquors, 700, 22d
Brady Samuel F, tmstr, r 841 Hampshire
Brady Susan S. widow, r 127 Diamond
Brady Tabot P. elk Toyo Kisen Kaisha,

r 3327, 22d
Brady Teeumseh A, metalwkr, r 33 Bel-

cher
Brady Teeumseh S. mach, r 33 Be'cher
Brady Thos (Bradv Bros) r 280. 18th Av
Brady Thos E. lab, r 19, 28t"h
Brady Thos F (Cunningham & Bradv)

r 1338 Florida
Brady Thos F, engr. r 2450 Larkin
Brady Thos H, brklayer, r 1329 Shrader
Brady Thos J. fireman, r 3016 Larkin
Brady Thos J, tmstr, r 247 Lisbon
TBrady Thos L, porter, r 358 Diamond
"Brady Thos T, r 937 Fillmore
Brady Thos W, foreman, 500, 7th Av
Rrady W, doorkpr Cort Theatre, r 364

Eddy
Brady Wallace A, (Burtner & Bradv) r

1653 Polk
Brady Walter H, chauffeur, r 483 Noe
Brady Wm, driver, r 1800 O'Farrell
Brady Wm J, elk S P Co, r 2436 Green-

wich
"Brady Wm J. pres Eureka Boiler Wks,

r 182 Divisadero
Brady Wm J, engr Engine 35, r 251, 10th

Brady Wm J Jr, sec and mgr Eureka
Boiler Wks, r Piedmont

Brady & Montcharmont (C T Brady, W
Montcharmont) notions, 3298 Sacra-
mento

Brae Apartments, 900 Powell
Braeg C Miss (The Braeg Co) r 1034 Sut-

ter
Braeg Co The, art linens, 162 Post
i^Braesch. See Braasch and Brasch
Braese Anna M, tchr, r 2622 Folsom
Braeske Geo, lab, r 544 Waller
Braesse Adolph, silversmith Shreve &

Co, r 2622 Folsom
Bragg Frank, master mariner, r 110

Steiner
Bragg Geo H, sec The Credit Assn, r

San Mateo
Bragg Geo W, millman, r 3474, 18th
Bragg Geo W Jr, blksmith, r 334 Fell
Bragg Henry, millhand, r 1106 Kansas
Bragg Irving H, vice-pres Waterhouse

& Lester Co, r 124 Jordan Av
Bragg John, ironwkr, r 161, 6th
Bragg Robt, capitalist, r 2306 Market
Bragg Robt Jr, ship joiner, r 125 Castro
Bragg Thos A, dispatcher, r 702a Ash-

bury
Bragg Walter H, chauffeur, r 1444 Fil-

bert
Bragg Walter S, vice-pres Tozer Co, r

1230 Green
Bragner Sophia, widow, r 4425, 18th
Bragonier Claris, acct Tavlor Paper Co,

r 33 Hartford
Bragonier Harold O, elk, Tavlor Paper

Co, r 33 Hartford
Bragonier Henry, carp, r 33 Hartford
Braham Oscar, contr, r 470 Mangels Av
Brahrens Adolph, lab, r 669 Clay
Braid Alice G. widow, r 1447 McAllister
Braid John, bkkpr, r 1447 McAllister
Braida John, mosaic wks, r 131 Albion
Braidwood Katherine Mrs, Christian Sci-

ence practitioner, r 1430 Leavenworth
Braig Harry P, sergt police, r 630 Oak
Brailich Fred, cook, r 1130 Pine
Brain Jas, r 1049 Franklin
Brain John F, stenogr Cal Fruit Canners

Assn, r Berkeley
Brain John W, elk U S Engr's Office, r

1123 Geary
Brain Lawrence, plumber, r 119 Haight
aarBrain. See Brane
Brainard Arthur S, opr S P Co, r 550

Powell
Brainard Ernst A, teller Donohoe-Kelly

Banking Co, r 1560 Hyde
Brainard. Geo W, asst sec Bd of Trade

of S F, r Berkeley
Brainard Raymond H, messgr W F & Co,

r 2967a 24th
Brainerd Blaine D, musician, r 360 Mis-

sissippi
Brainerd Fred G, mtrman, r 451, 25th Av
Brainerd Geo V, mach, r 360 Mississippi
Brainerd Herbert K, asst city engr, r

652 Clayton
BRAINERD & ARMSTRONG SILK

MILLS, embroidery and dress silks,
515 Market

Braithwaite F, silversmith, r Hotel Pic-
cadilly

Braito John, mtrman, r 4 4 Farren
Braker T H, storekpr Pac M SS Co, r

1247 Geary
Braley Anna, widow, r 2516 Polk
Braly Hugh W, picture opr, r 1628 Sut-

ter
Bralye Christian J, lab. r 690 Precita Av
Bralye Geo, baker, r 1290 Turk
Bralye Jens C, elk, r 690 Precita Av
Bralye Niels M, baker Old Homestead

Bakery, r 1649 Florida
Bralye Wm. baker, r 13251,4 York
Bramah Alfred, tailor, r 648a Natoma
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